No.

Name

1 MARY LYNN ALSOBROOK

2 PATRICIA GAIL ANDERSON

3 ANGELA ANN BAL

4 MARY ELLEN BASHAM

5 THOMAS KIRK BATES

6 ROBERT EARL BROOKS

7 RONNIE LEE BROWN

8 JACQUELINE D BUTLER

9 FLOYD EUGENE CAMERON
10 VIRGINIA MATHIS CAMPBELL
11 MARVIN WAYNE CARNES
12 WILLIS THOMAS CARTER JR
13 DIANN CARTER
14 JAMES WINSLOW CHICK
15 WILLIAM GAGE CHOTE
16 POSIE MANUEL CLINTON 1lI
17 ALBERT P CLOTEAUX
18 DIANE YVONNE CLOTEAUX
19 DINAH K COCHRAN
20 BILLY RAY COCHRAN
21 TROY CHARLES COWAN
22 KURT STEPHEN DANFORD
23 PERCY DAVIS
24 DONNA EDMONDSON DAVIS
25 RAYMOND WALTER FREEMAN DAY JR
26 JULIA ANN DAY
27 LINDA J DEGRAW
28 OLLIE GREENWOOD ELMORE
29 AUDREY MAE ELZIE
30 OSCAR ARISTIDES FERMAN
31 CATHY JEANETTE FOREMAN
32 HENRY RAY FOREMAN
33 ROBERTA THOMPSON FOSTER
34 MARVIN D FRANKLIN JR
35 VIRGINIA GLOVER GALLOWAY
36 ROBERT WILLIAM GARRETT
37 D-ANN GILMORE
38 LARRY JOE GILMORE
39 DAVID LEE GOFFNEY
40 PRISCILLA JENNIFER GONZALEZ
41 DEBRA LAMB GOODALE
42 ) B GREEN
43 YOHANA GUTIERREZ
44 LUCILLE HARRISON GRAHAM
45 JOHN JOSEPH HOFFMAN
46 CHRISTOPHER LEE HOULT

State ID
1188828713
1012223043
1201418903
1154210890
1169369670
1001596774
1012157190
1105701952
2001504570
1012158918
2140659734
1012199380
1012199398
1111810751
1106781891
1112299622
1150966840
1119776424
1035973761
1036081720
1055917801
1113470080
1042624202
1007174571
1217282442
1217238273
1203447667
1012213915
1017580568
1060126787
1012243430
1150636278
1109760294
1012227365
1012227074
1012153158
1114630544
1114630439
1012199028
1099308323
1012250916
1154460314
1197155373
1012241534
1121919366
1015605289

Polling Place
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building

Precinct
$6.3
§$5.5
S11.1
$7.3
$8.2
$7.2
$1.8
$2.3
$2.3
S6.1
$6.12
$8.2
$8.2
$1.8
$6.2
S6.4
$1.3
$1.3
$2.2
$2.2
$1.8
$6.3
S1.1
$2.2
§$7.2
$7.2
S4.2
$2.3
S11.1
$1.8
$2.2
$2.2
$2.3
S1.1
$6.3
$8.1
$8.2
$8.2
$1.8
$2.2
P10
$2.2
P10
$8.3
§5.1
$6.2



47 CLIMET ROSS HUTCHINSON
48 DAINIQIA QESHON IVORY
49 ROBIN ANNETTE JACOBS
50 MATTHEW WAYNE JACOBS
51 LAPORSHA CNA JENKINS

52 DINAL FAYE JOHNSON

53 LOYCE DENEICE JOHNSON
54 DEBRA ANN JONES

55 JOSHUA ADAM KENNERLY
56 ROY D KNAPP

57 JAMES ARTHUR LANGSTON
58 WYNEE D MARSHALL

59 MARY WELLS MASTERSON
60 RICHARD DEAN MASTERSON
61 WALTER MCGOWEN

62 JOSEPH MATTHEW MCMAHON

63 MARCIA LYNNE MCMURTRY

64 AMANDA LYNNE MONTGOMERY

65 NOEMI LIZBETH MONTOYA
66 SILVANO MORA

67 HUGH DAVID NULL JR

68 MARSHA CLARY NULL

69 OFELIA OLVANY

70 CASSANDRA YVETTE PARKS
71 MARIA ISABEL REYES RUEDA
72 LLOYD EUGENE ROBERTS

73 VANESSA ROCHELLE ROSS
74 LELA IRENE ROZELL

75 CONY M SCHWEIKERT

76 KAREN CAMPBELL SCOTT

77 MELVIN LACY SCOTT

78 JOSEPH SCOTT

79 EVA E SCOTT

80 AARON WERNER SENGSTOCK
81 MARILYN JOYCE TAYLOR

82 NATALY PRISMA VILLALON
83 YOLANDA D WALLACE

84 SHIRLEY JEAN WHITE

85 MICHEAL WAYNE ZIMMER
86 CHRISTOPHER K ALEXANDER
87 JOHNNIE MAE ALLEN

88 CHRISTIE BELL ANDREWS

89 DONNA GAIL BENSON

90 ANNA HOFFPAUIR BOWEN
91 FREDA LYNN CHATMAN

92 JAMES LEE CLACK

93 CODY HAYES CLARK

1012224741
2152195476
1012156675
1012156235
1154246305
1012236977
1012223674
1012238821
1173822522
1118414389
1197277298
1162373331
1018515180
1018515292
1012152339
2177584656
1012154943
2132197468
2167640237
1193072027
1022189032
1022189066
1012221910
1001816721
2151145939
1012222182
1018678430
1007344754
1106132253
1012174905
1012229627
1012233413
1014040571
1017574441
1012210695
1174276825
1012224804
1002031987
1036328950
1111839693
1057670831
1012255441
1012210816
1215143196
1114636668
1117126986
1175041610

EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building

S1le6
S7.2
S55
S55
S$6.3
S7.4
S23
S1.2
S1le6
S7.1
S6.4
S23
S6.4
S6.4
S23
S7.2
S22
S6.3
S23
S23
S1.2
S1.2
S7.3
S7.2
S23
S23
$6.2
S$8.3
S1.4
S23
5$6.3
S23
S111
S23
S4.2
S23
S23
S13
S1le6
S11
S111
S22
S23
P10
5$6.3
S23
$3.2



94 ELIJAH DANIEL CLARK
95 FREIDA DARLENE COLBURN
96 DAVID JOHN CUNNINGHAM
97 KAY JONES CUNNINGHAM
98 ISAIAH THOMPSON DAVISS 1l
99 JUAN GARCIA DELGADO
100 MICHEAL JEROME DENSON
101 CHRISTEL RENAH DENSON
102 LAQUITTA CARAWAY FRANKLIN
103 CASEY AARON HAYSLIP
104 DENNIS EARL HOOPER II
105 JAMES RAY IVORY
106 JUDY LYNN JOSEPH
107 ELLEN MAE KING
108 RODNEY LEE KIRSCHNER
109 PHYLLIS ARTENCY LAVALLAIS
110 RICHARD STEVEN LEAS
111 KATHLEEN ANDOLORA LEAS
112 RUSSELL LEE LEHMANN
113 JUANITA LIMON
114 CYNTHIA LEE MACKEY
115 EDWARD LEE MCGOWEN
116 TIMOTHY PETER MCGRATH
117 AILEEN BETH MCGRATH
118 BETTY LOOKIEBILL NOVAK
119 ELLEN MARIE NOVOTA-PRUITT
120 JON KEVIN PALMER
121 DONALD LAVERN PHLEGM SR
122 GORDON PRICE
123 LAURIE ANN PRUITT
124 ROY LESTER SEE
125 BRANDY MARIE SMITH
126 NATALIE NACOLE TERRY
127 PAMELA CHRISTINE THOMPSON
128 THERESA JOANN THOMPSON
129 BOBBY W THOMPSON
130 JAMES CREGG THOMPSON
131 WALTER DURWOOD TOMLINSON
132 SYLVIA JOLIVET WALLER
133 OLIVER WALLER
134 JASMINE PORCHE SHANTREL WYATT
135 RHEA ANNETTE YOUNG
136 AL EDWARD YOUNKIN
137 RACHEL CAROL YOUNKIN

2206401169
1012234404
1012185172
1012185186
1014448441
1012185592
1150637408
1190628313
1203121649
1113711281
2129264843
1012152696
1169127286
1012209848
2145622766
2160647342
1109739907
1109747486
1150838752
1035957529
1104978888
2158934222
2135850463
2136008704
1018997792
1107323600
1104744962
1012196575
1163728769
2188653655
1012203950
1138977599
1186225191
1013417035
2189872891
1021208033
1012198697
1105456907
1021198826
1021388532
1193365829
1021836341
1102405028
1102412786

EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building
EA Building

S4.3
S51
S6.4
S6.4
S22
S23
S111
S111
S1le6
S7.1
S22
S1l6
S31
S$6.2
S7.1
S7.1
S7.2
S7.2
$3.2
P10
S6.4
S$6.2
$8.2
$8.2
S6.1
S7.2
S4.1
S11
S6.4
S7.2
S23
S$6.2
S7.2
S$8.3
5$6.3
S6.3
S$8.3
S7.3
S51
S51
S7.2
P10
S$8.3
S$8.3



	Dem daily 2.20

