

No.	Name	State ID	Polling Place	Precinct
1	MARY LYNN ALSOBROOK	1188828713	EA Building	S 6.3
2	PATRICIA GAIL ANDERSON	1012223043	EA Building	S 5.5
3	ANGELA ANN BAL	1201418903	EA Building	S 11.1
4	MARY ELLEN BASHAM	1154210890	EA Building	S 7.3
5	THOMAS KIRK BATES	1169369670	EA Building	S 8.2
6	ROBERT EARL BROOKS	1001596774	EA Building	S 7.2
7	RONNIE LEE BROWN	1012157190	EA Building	S 1.8
8	JACQUELINE D BUTLER	1105701952	EA Building	S 2.3
9	FLOYD EUGENE CAMERON	2001504570	EA Building	S 2.3
10	VIRGINIA MATHIS CAMPBELL	1012158918	EA Building	S 6.1
11	MARVIN WAYNE CARNES	2140659734	EA Building	S 6.12
12	WILLIS THOMAS CARTER JR	1012199380	EA Building	S 8.2
13	DIANN CARTER	1012199398	EA Building	S 8.2
14	JAMES WINSLOW CHICK	1111810751	EA Building	S 1.8
15	WILLIAM GAGE CHOTE	1106781891	EA Building	S 6.2
16	POSIE MANUEL CLINTON III	1112299622	EA Building	S 6.4
17	ALBERT P CLOTEAUX	1150966840	EA Building	S 1.3
18	DIANE YVONNE CLOTEAUX	1119776424	EA Building	S 1.3
19	DINAH K COCHRAN	1035973761	EA Building	S 2.2
20	BILLY RAY COCHRAN	1036081720	EA Building	S 2.2
21	TROY CHARLES COWAN	1055917801	EA Building	S 1.8
22	KURT STEPHEN DANFORD	1113470080	EA Building	S 6.3
23	PERCY DAVIS	1042624202	EA Building	S 1.1
24	DONNA EDMONDSON DAVIS	1007174571	EA Building	S 2.2
25	RAYMOND WALTER FREEMAN DAY JR	1217282442	EA Building	S 7.2
26	JULIA ANN DAY	1217238273	EA Building	S 7.2
27	LINDA J DEGRAW	1203447667	EA Building	S 4.2
28	OLLIE GREENWOOD ELMORE	1012213915	EA Building	S 2.3
29	AUDREY MAE ELZIE	1017580568	EA Building	S 11.1
30	OSCAR ARISTIDES FERMAN	1060126787	EA Building	S 1.8
31	CATHY JEANETTE FOREMAN	1012243430	EA Building	S 2.2
32	HENRY RAY FOREMAN	1150636278	EA Building	S 2.2
33	ROBERTA THOMPSON FOSTER	1109760294	EA Building	S 2.3
34	MARVIN D FRANKLIN JR	1012227365	EA Building	S 1.1
35	VIRGINIA GLOVER GALLOWAY	1012227074	EA Building	S 6.3
36	ROBERT WILLIAM GARRETT	1012153158	EA Building	S 8.1
37	D-ANN GILMORE	1114630544	EA Building	S 8.2
38	LARRY JOE GILMORE	1114630439	EA Building	S 8.2
39	DAVID LEE GOFFNEY	1012199028	EA Building	S 1.8
40	PRISCILLA JENNIFER GONZALEZ	1099308323	EA Building	S 2.2
41	DEBRA LAMB GOODALE	1012250916	EA Building	P 10
42	J B GREEN	1154460314	EA Building	S 2.2
43	YOHANA GUTIERREZ	1197155373	EA Building	P 10
44	LUCILLE HARRISON GRAHAM	1012241534	EA Building	S 8.3
45	JOHN JOSEPH HOFFMAN	1121919366	EA Building	S 5.1
46	CHRISTOPHER LEE HOULT	1015605289	EA Building	S 6.2

47	CLIMET ROSS HUTCHINSON	1012224741	EA Building	S 1.6
48	DAINIQIA QESHON IVORY	2152195476	EA Building	S 7.2
49	ROBIN ANNETTE JACOBS	1012156675	EA Building	S 5.5
50	MATTHEW WAYNE JACOBS	1012156235	EA Building	S 5.5
51	LAPORSHA CNA JENKINS	1154246305	EA Building	S 6.3
52	DINAL FAYE JOHNSON	1012236977	EA Building	S 7.4
53	LOYCE DENEICE JOHNSON	1012223674	EA Building	S 2.3
54	DEBRA ANN JONES	1012238821	EA Building	S 1.2
55	JOSHUA ADAM KENNERLY	1173822522	EA Building	S 1.6
56	ROY D KNAPP	1118414389	EA Building	S 7.1
57	JAMES ARTHUR LANGSTON	1197277298	EA Building	S 6.4
58	WYNEE D MARSHALL	1162373331	EA Building	S 2.3
59	MARY WELLS MASTERSON	1018515180	EA Building	S 6.4
60	RICHARD DEAN MASTERSON	1018515292	EA Building	S 6.4
61	WALTER MCGOWEN	1012152339	EA Building	S 2.3
62	JOSEPH MATTHEW MCMAHON	2177584656	EA Building	S 7.2
63	MARCIA LYNNE MCMURTRY	1012154943	EA Building	S 2.2
64	AMANDA LYNNE MONTGOMERY	2132197468	EA Building	S 6.3
65	NOEMI LIZBETH MONTOYA	2167640237	EA Building	S 2.3
66	SILVANO MORA	1193072027	EA Building	S 2.3
67	HUGH DAVID NULL JR	1022189032	EA Building	S 1.2
68	MARSHA CLARY NULL	1022189066	EA Building	S 1.2
69	OFELIA OLVANY	1012221910	EA Building	S 7.3
70	CASSANDRA YVETTE PARKS	1001816721	EA Building	S 7.2
71	MARIA ISABEL REYES RUEDA	2151145939	EA Building	S 2.3
72	LLOYD EUGENE ROBERTS	1012222182	EA Building	S 2.3
73	VANESSA ROCHELLE ROSS	1018678430	EA Building	S 6.2
74	LELA IRENE ROZELL	1007344754	EA Building	S 8.3
75	CONY M SCHWEIKERT	1106132253	EA Building	S 1.4
76	KAREN CAMPBELL SCOTT	1012174905	EA Building	S 2.3
77	MELVIN LACY SCOTT	1012229627	EA Building	S 6.3
78	JOSEPH SCOTT	1012233413	EA Building	S 2.3
79	EVA E SCOTT	1014040571	EA Building	S 11.1
80	AARON WERNER SENGSTOCK	1017574441	EA Building	S 2.3
81	MARILYN JOYCE TAYLOR	1012210695	EA Building	S 4.2
82	NATALY PRISMA VILLALON	1174276825	EA Building	S 2.3
83	YOLANDA D WALLACE	1012224804	EA Building	S 2.3
84	SHIRLEY JEAN WHITE	1002031987	EA Building	S 1.3
85	MICHEAL WAYNE ZIMMER	1036328950	EA Building	S 1.6
86	CHRISTOPHER K ALEXANDER	1111839693	EA Building	S 1.1
87	JOHNNIE MAE ALLEN	1057670831	EA Building	S 11.1
88	CHRISTIE BELL ANDREWS	1012255441	EA Building	S 2.2
89	DONNA GAIL BENSON	1012210816	EA Building	S 2.3
90	ANNA HOFFPAUIR BOWEN	1215143196	EA Building	P 10
91	FREDA LYNN CHATMAN	1114636668	EA Building	S 6.3
92	JAMES LEE CLACK	1117126986	EA Building	S 2.3
93	CODY HAYES CLARK	1175041610	EA Building	S 3.2

94 ELIJAH DANIEL CLARK	2206401169	EA Building	S 4.3
95 FREIDA DARLENE COLBURN	1012234404	EA Building	S 5.1
96 DAVID JOHN CUNNINGHAM	1012185172	EA Building	S 6.4
97 KAY JONES CUNNINGHAM	1012185186	EA Building	S 6.4
98 ISAIAH THOMPSON DAVISS III	1014448441	EA Building	S 2.2
99 JUAN GARCIA DELGADO	1012185592	EA Building	S 2.3
100 MICHEAL JEROME DENSON	1150637408	EA Building	S 11.1
101 CHRISTEL RENAH DENSON	1190628313	EA Building	S 11.1
102 LAQUITTA CARAWAY FRANKLIN	1203121649	EA Building	S 1.6
103 CASEY AARON HAYSLIP	1113711281	EA Building	S 7.1
104 DENNIS EARL HOOPER II	2129264843	EA Building	S 2.2
105 JAMES RAY IVORY	1012152696	EA Building	S 1.6
106 JUDY LYNN JOSEPH	1169127286	EA Building	S 3.1
107 ELLEN MAE KING	1012209848	EA Building	S 6.2
108 RODNEY LEE KIRSCHNER	2145622766	EA Building	S 7.1
109 PHYLLIS ARTENCY LAVALLAIS	2160647342	EA Building	S 7.1
110 RICHARD STEVEN LEAS	1109739907	EA Building	S 7.2
111 KATHLEEN ANDOLORA LEAS	1109747486	EA Building	S 7.2
112 RUSSELL LEE LEHMANN	1150838752	EA Building	S 3.2
113 JUANITA LIMON	1035957529	EA Building	P 10
114 CYNTHIA LEE MACKEY	1104978888	EA Building	S 6.4
115 EDWARD LEE MCGOWEN	2158934222	EA Building	S 6.2
116 TIMOTHY PETER MCGRATH	2135850463	EA Building	S 8.2
117 AILEEN BETH MCGRATH	2136008704	EA Building	S 8.2
118 BETTY LOOKIEBILL NOVAK	1018997792	EA Building	S 6.1
119 ELLEN MARIE NOVOTA-PRUITT	1107323600	EA Building	S 7.2
120 JON KEVIN PALMER	1104744962	EA Building	S 4.1
121 DONALD LAVERN PHLEGM SR	1012196575	EA Building	S 1.1
122 GORDON PRICE	1163728769	EA Building	S 6.4
123 LAURIE ANN PRUITT	2188653655	EA Building	S 7.2
124 ROY LESTER SEE	1012203950	EA Building	S 2.3
125 BRANDY MARIE SMITH	1138977599	EA Building	S 6.2
126 NATALIE NACOLE TERRY	1186225191	EA Building	S 7.2
127 PAMELA CHRISTINE THOMPSON	1013417035	EA Building	S 8.3
128 THERESA JOANN THOMPSON	2189872891	EA Building	S 6.3
129 BOBBY W THOMPSON	1021208033	EA Building	S 6.3
130 JAMES CREGG THOMPSON	1012198697	EA Building	S 8.3
131 WALTER DURWOOD TOMLINSON	1105456907	EA Building	S 7.3
132 SYLVIA JOLIVET WALLER	1021198826	EA Building	S 5.1
133 OLIVER WALLER	1021388532	EA Building	S 5.1
134 JASMINE PORCHE SHANTREL WYATT	1193365829	EA Building	S 7.2
135 RHEA ANNETTE YOUNG	1021836341	EA Building	P 10
136 AL EDWARD YOUNKIN	1102405028	EA Building	S 8.3
137 RACHEL CAROL YOUNKIN	1102412786	EA Building	S 8.3